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Montredon-Labessonié  (81)
Le 27 & 28 MAI 2023

Pistolet  22 L.R. production
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 9 10 9 10 38  

2 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 10 10 9 9 38  

3 Agnello Philippe 00783283 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 10 10 6 8 34
4 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 10 6 8 4 28

Révolver 22 L.R. production
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

3 Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 9 10 9 8 36

1 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 10 10 8 5 33

2 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 10 10 6 6 32
5 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 8 8 6 6 28

Debout  22 L.R. production
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.M. 9 8 1 8 26
2 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 9 7 7 3 26
3 Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 7 7 4 4 22

4 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 8 4 3 1 16

Unlimited 22 L.R. 
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 8 7 6 7 28

2 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 9 10 3 4 26

3 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.M. 9 7 4 2 22
4 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 4 4 4 4 16

Combiné 22 L.R.
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P R D U Total Barrages

1 Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 38 36 22 28 124

2 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.M. 34 33 26 22 115

3 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 38 32 16 26 112
4 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 28 28 26 16 98

Carabine légère  22 L.R.
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 5 6 3 4 18

Carabine Silhouettes 22 L.R.
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 4 6 3 3 16

Combiné Carabine 22 L.R.
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club L S   Total Barrages

1 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 18 16   34
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